Teknik

PRODUCT INFORMATION SHEET
3 DRAWER CHEST
BARRISTER HOME COLLECTION

Features:

3 drawer chest

+ Salt Oak finish.

*Drawers feature metal runners and safety stops.
*Accommodates up to a 40" TV weighing 22.5k g. or less.

*Quick and easy assembly with patented T-lock drawer system.

Dimensions:

F ) Width

Depth

Height
Carton Height

Carton Width

Carton Depth

Box Volume

Weight (gross)

N.B: All measurements are approximate

5418702

92.6 cm
42.4 cm
74.6 cm
16.8 cm
107 cm
441 cm
0.079 cbm
41.3 kg
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